

ACCREDITATION EVIDENCE

Title: Student Service: Dean of Students

Evidence Type: Clear

Date: 11 July 2022

WAN: 22-0295

Classification: Website

PII: NO Redacted: NO





LAM - FAQTOURABOUTMY WESTERNBLOGAPPLYAcademicsAdmissions & AidStudent LifeCalendars

Mustang Athletics Q

HOME > STUDENT LIFE > DEAN OF STUDENTS

Dean of Students

We strive to support, empower, educate, and inspire our campus community by providing a diverse, inclusive, and quality experience through continual improvement and integrity.

Core Value Statement

The Dean of Students area is made up of these departments and services:

Athletics

Children's Center

<u>Housing</u>

Student Life

Student Storehouse

Wellbeing & Accessibility



Dr. Dustin Conover Dean of Students Office: 2006

Phone: (307) 382-1644

Email: <u>dconover@westernwyoming.edu</u>

"Life is 10% what happens to you & 90% how you react to it. Attitude is everything."

Dr. Conover has been at Western Wyoming Community College since 2004. He has served in multiple positions including GEAR UP Director, Adjunct Instructor of Spanish, Director of Housing & Student Life, and Dean of Students. He began his college career at Western as a student and was involved in many parts of campus as a Resident Assistant, Student https://www.westernwyoming.edu/student-life/dean-of-students.php

	<u>I AM</u> -	<u>FAQ</u>	TOUR	<u>ABOUT</u>	MY WE	STERN	<u>BLOG</u>	APPLY
ERN	<u>1</u>	Academi	<u>cs A</u>	<u>dmissions</u>	<u>& Aid</u>	<u>Stude</u>	nt Life	<u>Calendars</u>
UNITY COLLEGE								

Educational Leadership and Management. when he is not on-campus and engaging with students, <u>Dr. Conover loves</u> hanging out with his wife and four boys, playing basketball, or enjoying the outdoors. He is a huge sports fanatic and loves the New York Yankees, the Denver Broncos, the Utah Jazz, the Wyoming Cowboys, and the Western Wyoming Mustangs!

Student Life

Western Wyoming Outsider

Campus Amenities

Living On Campus

Clubs and Student Government

<u>Honor Roll</u>

Dean of Students

Student Storehouse

O Follow Us On Instagram



Want to learn more about us?

Western is an award-winning college in both our on-campus and distance learning programs. We believe our students come first, and your success is our #1 priority. Our motto says it best: "Enter with passion, leave with purpose". Let us help you on your path to success!

Request Information Apply to Western

https://www.westernwyoming.edu/student-life/dean-of-students.php

UVYOMING COMMUNITY COLLEGE	LAM FAQ TOUR ABOUT MY WESTERN BLOG APPLY Academics Admissions & Aid Student Life Calendars Mustang Athletics Q
2500 College Drive, Rock Springs, WY 82901 1.307.382.1600 or toll free 1.800.226.1181	Contact Us → Apply to Western → Schedule Your Visit →
Main Campus Off Campus Employment Consumer Information	© 2019 Western Wyoming Community College. Western Wyoming Community College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, nation origin, marital status, sexual preference, sex, age,



Western Wyoning Community College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, nation origin, marital status, sexual preference, sex, age, religion, political belief, disability, or veteran status, in employment, admission and/or access to program or activities.